logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )
id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1

id 190391 A6L48 RS00875 WP 065821520.

id 1109 0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )
id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1

id 190391 A6L48 RS00875 WP 065821520.

id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945( )
id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1

id 190391 A6L48 RS00875 WP 065821520.

id 1109 0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1

consensus

1

1

1

AsRCRTLEL VA LA AV sty e kst Crsn, s

MLKKE ISR IR A TSR i W VI N A NG NV A8 K AT A[EL QEDEG ANR ADRESEINAAALVEGNVIFDS

BUPNQKGFTLIELMIVIATI GILAA ‘A PAYRDYTHRARIVSE  pVARENIK gV ENILNWGALVAGTPST GEE] . . .
.MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGKWPENN SAGVASHES
AMNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGISWPIEN [JJAGVASH.

.MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGIW N SAGVASHEES
IR

=0 YQ

1 N ;J&DK&SLTAWQV

FAK

K

F RV RadN s,

ANGIDGKYFAPGGVTV ...... P..... DTGAINIAFDAGANAGKT ...........

. . GANE SAS ATTNVATATCGASSAG IVEMDTTKAJQYANBSRETPTY . . . AS[ET\K®TTTS. . ........

P DIKGKYVKEVE ........ T LB G . EN[ERARSGEAYTIMADDDTVA .
TIKGKYVQSVT ........ ARISIN)Y . . QDESAASIRSEIAYQIMANANGANN
TINQQAMNKVENAK . . .[CA/MMWY. . . .. ... . QDESARS UG AUTIRTGDNDDT .
* * | * * >k %k X % FEAES

e RDEAggAK

DEVTAABAg gﬁ

1563
147
166
171
164

* *

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

138
136
141
141
140



